10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Officer And Jury
Commission

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Department

Superior Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Total Wages

$232,162

$188,744

$188,655

$187,628

$186,264

$185,397

$184,954

$184,836

$184,831

$183,754

$183,754

$183,185

$183,036

$182,973

$182,228

$182,155

$182,078

$181,884



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$181,709

$181,681

$181,651

$181,651

$181,403

$181,053

$180,992

$180,893

$180,645

$180,645

$180,645

$180,645

$180,645

$180,610

$180,511

$180,498

$180,487

$180,487



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$180,212

$180,212

$180,165

$180,165

$179,986

$179,872

$179,783

$179,651

$179,601

$179,601

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,537

$179,502

$179,444

$179,347

$179,323

$179,320

$179,284

$179,194

$179,179

$179,179

$179,179

$179,179

$179,179

$179,163



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$179,001

$178,973

$178,967

$178,955

$178,925

$178,723

$178,720

$178,537

$178,401

$178,377

$178,367

$178,337

$178,301

$178,254

$178,191

$178,145

$178,111

$178,084



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

San Diego County Superior
Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$178,073

$178,045

$177,987

$177,987

$177,900

$177,845

$177,815

$177,755

$177,725

$177,593



