	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Officer And Jury Commission		San Diego County Superior Court	Superior Court	\$232,162
2.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$188,744
3.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$188,655
4.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$187,628
5.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$186,264
6.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$185,397
7.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$184,954
8.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$184,836
9.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$184,831
10.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$183,754
11.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$183,754
12.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$183,185
13.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$183,036
14.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,973
15.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,228
16.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,155
17.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,078
18.	Judge, Superior Court		San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,884

19.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,709
20.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,681
21.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,651
22.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,651
23.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,403
24.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,053
25.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,992
26.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,893
27.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645
28.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645
29.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645
30.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645
31.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645
32.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,610
33.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,511
34.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,498
35.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,487
36.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,487

37.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,212
38.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,212
39.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,165
40.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,165
41.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,986
42.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,872
43.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,783
44.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,651
45.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,601
46.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,601
47.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
48.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
49.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
50.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
51.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
52.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
53.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
54.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537

55.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
56.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
57.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
58.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
59.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,537
60.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,502
61.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,444
62.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,347
63.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,323
64.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,320
65.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,284
66.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,194
67.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,179
68.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,179
69.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,179
70.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,179
71.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,179
72.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,163

73.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,001
74.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,973
75.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,967
76.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,955
77.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,925
78.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,723
79.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,720
80.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,537
81.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,401
82.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,377
83.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,367
84.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,337
85.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,301
86.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,254
87.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,191
88.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,145
89.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,111
90.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,084

91.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,073
92.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,045
93.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,987
94.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,987
95.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,900
96.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,845
97.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,815
98.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,755
99.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,725
100.	Judge, Superior Court	San Diego County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,593